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Program ﬁiﬁ xl
AFLA VIII
Friday, May 4 AFLA IX
AFLA X
AFLA XI
08:50 Openlng Remarks AFLA XII
Session 1 AFLA XIII
AFLA XIV
09:00 NORVIN RICHARDS (Massachusetts Institute of Technology) AFLA XV
Case and Licensing in Tagalog AFLA XVI
09:30 MICHAEL ANDERSON (University of Arizona) ﬁiﬁ iﬁ;
Control and Raising in Ilocano: a question of pro as AFLA XIX
null subjects
10:00  Coffee Break
AFLA news
Session 2
10:15 DOUGLAS BALL (Stanford University) Search AFLA site
A unified analysis of Niuean (Tongic) aki =
10:45 ARTHUR HOLMER (Lund University)
Seediq adverbial verbs — a review of the evidence
11:15 HSIAOHUNG IRIS WU (Massachusetts Institute of
Technology)
Restructuring infinitives in Tsou
11:45  Coffee Break
12:00 Invited Talk 1:
HENRY YUNGLI CHANG (Academia Sinica)
Theoretical and Typological implications of
Formosan verb serialization
13:00 Lunch
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15:00
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17:15

17:30

19:00
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Session 3

PAauL LAW

(Zentrum fiir Allgemeine Sprachwissenshaft, Typologie und
Universalienforschung)

The impersonal construction in Tagalog

JARREN BODILY (McGill University)
Some implications for the applicative construction
from Cebuano verbmorphology

Coffee Break
Session 4

JOoY WU (National Taiwan Normal University)
Experiencer types and Psych predicates in Amis

PETER CoOLE, GABY HERMON, YANT!I (University of
Delaware)
Anaphoric systems of Jambi Malay

CATHERINE FORTIN (University of Michigan)
Indonesian sluicing and the P-stranding
generalization

Coffee Break
Invited Talk 2

WINIFRED BAUER (Victoria University of Wellington)
Typology to the rescue: halting the infiltration of
English into Maori Syntax

Posters (Wine&Cheese)

CATHRYN DONOHUE (University of Nevada, Reno)
MARK DONOHUE (Monash University)
The case of possessors and subjects

JOANNA FURMANSKA (University of California, Los Angeles)
Between us and Them: Anaphoric Elements in
Javanese

LANNY HIDAJAT (University of Delaware)
The Indonesian Non-agentive Eventive
Construction: an analysis of ke-anverbs

AMY P. LEE (Hsuan Chuang University)
Reduplication as complementary compounding of
autonomous truncation

YU-AN LU (State University of New York, Stony Brook)
Degree of badness of OCP in Thao

CATHERINE MACDONALD (University of Toronto)
Prosodic Domains and variable parsing in Tongan

SURIEL MOFU (Oxford University)
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Predicate Nominal Constructions in Biak

PETER SLOMANSON (American Institute for Sri Lankan
Studies)
Using Syntax to Resolve an Etymological Quandary

JULIA SU (University of Toronto)
Resultative and Descriptive clauses as matrix
clauses in Tsou

PHANINTRA TEERANON (Mae Fah Luang University)
Transparency effect in disyllabic words of the
Malay dialect spoken in Pathumthani

CHUNGMING WU (National Tsing Hua University)
Two Types of Verb Sequence in Kanakanavu

3

Saturday, May 5

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:00

13:00

14:30

Session 5

YUKO OTSUKA (University of Hawai'i at Manoa)
Genitive Relative constructions and agentless
transitives in Tongan

TOMOKO ISHIZUKA (University of California, Los Angeles)
Internal structure of the DP in Javanese

Coffee Break
Session 6

BILL PALMER (University of Surrey)
Semantically non-canonical possessive marking

ELIZABETH PEARCE (Victoria University of Wellington)
Possession syntax in Unua DPs

WILLIAM DAVIES (University of Iowa)
Madurese as a Philippine(-type) language

Coffee Break
Invited Talk 3

DIANE MASSAM (University of Toronto)
Degrees of Separation:Theta relations in Niuean

Lunch
Session 7

JUSTIN NUGER (University of California, Santa Cruz)
A reductionist look at Ulu Muar Malay
Discontiguous Reduplication
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15:00

15:30

15:45

16:15

16:45

17:15

17:30

19:00
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YANTI (University of Delaware),
ERIC RAIMY (University of Wisconsin-Madison)
Reduplication in Tanjung Raden Malay

Coffee Break
Session 8

KARTHIK DURVASULA (University of Delaware)
Jambi Malay as a clue to understanding
prenasalized stops

MARC BRUNELLE (University of Ottawa)
The role of larynx height in the Javanese tense vs.
lax stop contrast

KATRINA TANG (University of California, Los Angeles)
Phonological evidence for the structure of Javanese
compounds

Coffee Break
Invited Talk 4

KIE Ross ZURAW (University of California, Los Angeles)
Extrapolation of generalizations from existing
words to new words: modeling Palauan suffixation

Conference Dinner

Top

Sunday, May 6

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

Session 9

WAN-ZHEN DENG (National Tsing Hua University)
Toward a Unified Account for Saisiyat Consonant
Loss and Its RelatedPhenomena: Moraic Codas or
Not?

ANN DELILKAN (City University of New York)
The Asymmetrical Distribution of Segmental
Processes in Malay: A ProsodicAccount

Coffee Break
Session 10

RAPHAEL MERCADO (McGill University)
The mystery of the mag- prefix: phases and
reduplication in Tagalog

ILEANA PAUL (University of Western Ontario)
Topics in pseudo-clefts: evidence from Malagasy

ERIC POTSDAM (University of Florida)
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11:45

12:00

13:00
13:10

AFLA

VSO word order in Malagasy imperatives
Coffee Break
Invited Talk 5

MARK BAKER (Rutgers University)
Agreement Parameters: From Africa to
Austronesian and the World

Closing Remarks

Business Meeting
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