

# **AFLA XIV (2007)**

## **McGill University, Montréal**

#### **Program**

#### Friday, May 4

Opening Remarks
Session 1
NORVIN RICHARDS (Massachusetts Institute of Technology)
Case and Licensing in Tagalog
MICHAEL ANDERSON (University of Arizona)
Control and Raising in Ilocano: a question of pro as null subjects
Coffee Break
Session 2

10:15 DOUGLAS BALL (Stanford University)
A unified analysis of Niuean (Tongic) aki

10:45 ARTHUR HOLMER (Lund University)
Seediq adverbial verbs — a review of the evidence

11:15 HSIAOHUNG IRIS WU (Massachusetts Institute of Technology)
Restructuring infinitives in Tsou

11:45 Coffee Break

12:00 **Invited Talk 1:** 

HENRY YUNGLI CHANG (Academia Sinica)
Theoretical and Typological implications of
Formosan verb serialization

13:00 Lunch

### **Conferences**

- AFLA II
- AFLA III
- AFLA IV
- AFLA V
- AFLA VI
- o AFLA VII
- AFLA VIII
- AFLA TX
- AFLA X
- AFLA XI
- AFLA XII
- AFLA XIII
- AFLA XIV
- AFLA XV
- AFLA XVI
- AFLA XVII
- AFLA XVIII
- AFLA XIX

#### **AFLA** news

Search AFLA site

GO

		Session 3			
	14:30	PAUL LAW (Zentrum für Allgemeine Sprachwissenshaft, Typologie und Universalienforschung) The impersonal construction in Tagalog			
	15:00	JARREN BODILY (McGill University) Some implications for the applicative construction from Cebuano verbmorphology			
	15:30	Coffee Break			
Session 4		Session 4			
	15:45	Joy Wu (National Taiwan Normal University) Experiencer types and Psych predicates in Amis			
	16:15	PETER COLE, GABY HERMON, YANTI (University of Delaware)			
		Anaphoric systems of Jambi Malay			
	16:45	CATHERINE FORTIN (University of Michigan) Indonesian sluicing and the P-stranding generalization			
	17:15	Coffee Break			
		Invited Talk 2			
	17:30	WINIFRED BAUER (Victoria University of Wellington) Typology to the rescue: halting the infiltration of English into Māori Syntax			
	19:00	Posters (Wine&Cheese)			
		CATHRYN DONOHUE (University of Nevada, Reno) MARK DONOHUE (Monash University) The case of possessors and subjects			
		JOANNA FURMANSKA (University of California, Los Angeles) Between us and Them: Anaphoric Elements in Javanese			
		LANNY HIDAJAT (University of Delaware) The Indonesian Non-agentive Eventive Construction: an analysis of ke-anverbs			
		AMY P. LEE (Hsuan Chuang University) Reduplication as complementary compounding of autonomous truncation			
		Yu-an Lu (State University of New York, Stony Brook) Degree of badness of OCP in Thao			
		CATHERINE MACDONALD (University of Toronto) Prosodic Domains and variable parsing in Tongan			
		SURIEL MOFU (Oxford University)			

1/18/2018 A

Predicate Nominal Constructions in Biak

PETER SLOMANSON (American Institute for Sri Lankan Studies)

Using Syntax to Resolve an Etymological Quandary

JULIA SU (University of Toronto)
Resultative and Descriptive clauses as matrix clauses in Tsou

PHANINTRA TEERANON (Mae Fah Luang University) Transparency effect in disyllabic words of the Malay dialect spoken in Pathumthani

CHUNGMING WU (National Tsing Hua University)
Two Types of Verb Sequence in Kanakanavu

Top

#### Saturday, May 5

	Session 5	
09:00	YUKO OTSUKA (University of Hawai'i at Mānoa) Genitive Relative constructions and agentless transitives in Tongan	
09:30	TOMOKO ISHIZUKA (University of California, Los Angeles) Internal structure of the DP in Javanese	
10:00	Coffee Break	
	Session 6	
10:15	BILL PALMER (University of Surrey) Semantically non-canonical possessive marking	
10:45	ELIZABETH PEARCE (Victoria University of Wellington) Possession syntax in Unua DPs	
11:15	WILLIAM DAVIES (University of Iowa) Madurese as a Philippine(-type) language	
11:45	Coffee Break	
	Invited Talk 3	
12:00	DIANE MASSAM (University of Toronto) Degrees of Separation: Theta relations in Niuean	
13:00	Lunch	
	Session 7	
14:30	JUSTIN NUGER (University of California, Santa Cruz) A reductionist look at Ulu Muar Malay Discontiguous Reduplication	

15:00	YANTI (University of Delaware), ERIC RAIMY (University of Wisconsin-Madison) Reduplication in Tanjung Raden Malay		
15:30	Coffee Break		
Session 8			
15:45	15:45 KARTHIK DURVASULA (University of Delaware) Jambi Malay as a clue to understanding prenasalized stops		
16:15 MARC BRUNELLE (University of Ottawa) The role of larynx height in the Javanese tense vs. lax stop contrast			
16:45 KATRINA TANG (University of California, Los Angeles) Phonological evidence for the structure of Javane compounds			
17:15 Coffee Break			
	Invited Talk 4		
17:30 KIE ROSS ZURAW (University of California, Los Angel Extrapolation of generalizations from existing words to new words: modeling Palauan suffix			
19:00	Conference Dinner		
	Тор		
Sunday, May	6		
	Session 9		
09:00	WAN-ZHEN DENG (National Tsing Hua University) Toward a Unified Account for Saisiyat Consonant Loss and Its RelatedPhenomena: Moraic Codas or Not?		
09:30	ANN DELILKAN (City University of New York)		
10:00	The Asymmetrical Distribution of Segmental Processes in Malay: A ProsodicAccount		
	Processes in Malay: A ProsodicAccount		
10:15	Processes in Malay: A ProsodicAccount  Coffee Break		
	Processes in Malay: A ProsodicAccount  Coffee Break  Session 10  RAPHAEL MERCADO (McGill University) The mystery of the mag- prefix: phases and		

17 10/2	.010	, u E, v	
		VSO word order in Malagasy imperatives	
	11:45	Coffee Break	
		Invited Talk 5	
	12:00	MARK BAKER (Rutgers University) Agreement Parameters: From Africa to Austronesian and the World	
	13:00	Closing Remarks	
	13:10	Business Meeting	
		Тор	
		This site is hosted by the Theoretical and Applied Linguistics Laboratory at the University of Western Ontario  Last Updated: 01/18/2018 13:21:42	